

CITY OF EAST PROVIDENCE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC WORKS-ENGINEERING DIVISION RFP EP23/24-33 BOOTH AVENUE SLOPE STABILIZATION BID TABULATION

				Manafort Brothers Inc.		SumCo Eco-Contracting, LLC		Northern Construction Service, LLC		Key Corp.	
Item #	Description	Unit	Quantity	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount	Bid Unit Price	Bid Amount
1	Mobilization/Demobilization (5% max of all other bid items)	Lump Sum	1	\$35,270.00	\$35,270.00	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$56,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00
2	Traffic Control	Lump Sum	1	\$12,222.00	\$12,222.00	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$115,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	Traffic Control via Uniformed Officers	ALLOW		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00		\$5,000.00	
4	Grante Curb	LF	260	\$108.50	\$28,210.00	\$132.00	\$34,320.00	\$200.00	\$52,000.00	\$83.00	\$21,580.00
5	Steel Backed Timber Guard Rail	LF	175	\$303.62	\$53,133.50	\$302.00	\$52,850.00	\$360.00	\$63,000.00	\$175.00	\$30,625.00
6	Reinforced Soil Slope and Rip Rap Sill	Lump Sum	1	\$392,824.00	\$392,824.00	\$454,000.00	\$454,000.00	\$536,000.00	\$536,000.00	\$800,000.00	\$800,000.00
7	HDPE Storm Drain Pipe	LF	80	\$138.00	\$11,040.00	\$90.00	\$7,200.00	\$300.00	\$24,000.00	\$150.00	\$12,000.00
8	Catch Basins	EA	1	\$5,810.00	\$5,810.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	Tree & Shrub Planting and Park Landscape Features	Lump Sum	1	\$71,608.00	\$71,608.00	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$74,000.00	\$74,000.00
10	Bio Rentention Cell	Lump Sum	1	\$18,590.00	\$18,590.00	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$44,000.00	\$44,000.00
11	Allowance for Unforseen Conditions	ALLOW		\$120,000.00		\$120,000.00		\$120,000.00		\$120,000.00	
Total Base Bid				\$753,707.50		\$795,070.00		\$1,156,000.00		\$1,185,205.00	